
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #4

Start 8-11-15

2 soil 2 Finish 8-12-15
5 clay/rock 7
3 lime 10

48 shale 58
19 lime 77
21 shale 98
54 lime 152
8 shale 160         set 20’ of  7”
16 lime 176    ran 657.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
6 shale 182      cemented to surface
14 lime 196              66 sxs total 

185 shale 381
17 lime 398
57 shale 455
32 lime 487
30 shale 517
18 lime 535
8 shale 543
9 lime 552

10 shale 562
9 lime 571

26 shale 597
7 sandy shale 604 odor

18 oil sand 622 good  show
2 Dk sand 624 good  show

37 shale 661 T.D.


